General information about company

Scrip code 539680

NSE Symbol Notlisted
MSEI Symbol Notlisted

ISIN INE615T01017

Name of the company

Ganga Pharmaceuticals Ltd

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. teular ces/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Wh§ther Ihe- Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding as a % of .
) No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid aid-uj inderlyin, shares held total no. of shares
80T | shareholder shareholders | P2'¢ UP paid-up 4 Y g 7 (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) an () equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) (ATBHC2) $APOT [ Class eg: | Class ot % of
V) - X cgry | 0% (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 2709550 2709550 66.71 2709550 2709550 | 66.71
Group
(B) Public 351 1351950 1351950 33.29 1351950 1351950 | 33.29
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(€D underlying
DRs
Shares held
(€2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 359 4061500 4061500 100 4061500 4061500 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Iglﬁlmber of
No. Of asa% Number of 1 ezires d
X assuming full | Locked in piedged or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares b otherwise g shares
Shares No. of Underlying | €onVerstion of | shares (XII) bered | Number of
c £ | Underlvi Shares o i convertible encumbere itv sh
Category ategory o naertying Underlying utstan' "8 | securities (asa (X1 eqult?/ shares
sharcholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
M (IT) convertible Outstanding securities percentage of Asa o/ | dematerialized
. Warrants diluted share % of Asa%
securities . and No. Of - a 00 N form (XIV) _ . _
Xi ital) (XI)= of total Sub Sub Sub
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI) No. | total No.
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a () | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held @) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 66.71 2709550
Group
(B) Public 33.29 1161100 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3870650 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No. Of Total nos. Sharcholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of fully paid Partly No. Of shares shares held of total no. of shares
Category & Name of : ¥ pe paid-up | underlying > (calculated as per | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. N shareholders | up equity . ? (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (1) equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a0
(1) shares held | -/ : AV)+H(V)+ % of Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) R Asa%o Class Class 2
held (V) (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
cg: egy rights
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 8 2709550 2709550 | 66.71 2709550 2709550 | 66.71
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 2709550 2709550 66.71 2709550 2709550 | 66.71
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 8 2709550 2709550 | 66.71 2709550 2709550 | 66.71
Promoter Group
(Ay=(A)(1)HA)
(@)
B Table IIT - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
[€))] Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
%) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holdlng nominal share 333 623950 623950 15.36 623950 623950 | 15.36
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) hol('ilngl nominal share 13 672000 672000 16.55 672000 672000 | 16.55
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
[0)] Bodies Corporate 3 40000 40000 0.98 40000 40000 |0.98
(m) Any Other (specify) |2 16000 16000 0.39 16000 16000 | 0.39
Sub-Total (B)(4) 351 1351950 1351950 33.29 1351950 1351950 | 33.29
Total Public
Sharcholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 351 1351950 1351950 33.29 1351950 1351950 | 33.29
@+B)3)+B)
(C))
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 359 4061500 4061500 100 4061500 4061500 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 359 4061500 4061500 100 4061500 4061500 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or ation of sh

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | o " bered ity shar
S Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) Ezlfldti};ls s

- Outstanding [ Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | oftotal f o | Fiotal orm (. Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (@) Shares (a) |Shares cgtcgory c_qtcgory c?cgory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) O

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€)) Indian
(a) 66.71 2709550
(Sl“)b'TOtal @A) 66.71 2709550
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 66.71 2709550
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
MHHA)R)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“ Non-institutions
() 15.36 433100 0 0 0
(h) 16.55 672000 0 0 0
) 0.98 40000 0 0 0
(m) 0.39 16000 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 33.29 1161100 0 0 0
(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 33.29 1161100 0 0 0
(B)2)HB)3)+
B)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 3870650
Total (A+B+C 100 3870650

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

BHARAT BRIJMOHAN
SHARMA HUF SHARMA

BRIJMOHAN
SHARMA HUF

SHARMA
BHARAT B

SRIINA
SHARMA

AMIT
SHUKLA

USHA
SHUKLA

ANAGH BHARAT
SHARMA

PAN (II)

AACHB5284K

AADHB4809F

AAKPS1394R

AAZPS9276P

BLIPS8715F

BLJPS8716G

CTKPS3763F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

190000

349500

1456585

241905

76450

95110

260000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

190000

349500

1456585

241905

76450

95110

260000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.68

8.61

35.86

6.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

190000

349500

1456585

241905

76450

95110

260000

Class eg:y

Total

190000

349500

1456585

241905

76450

95110

260000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.68

8.61

35.86

5.96

6.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.61

35.86

6.4

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

190000

349500

1456585

241905

76450

95110

260000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ANKITA AMIT SHUKLA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

DTWPS6760R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

40000

2709550

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

40000

2709550

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

66.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

40000

2709550

Class eg:y

Total

40000

2709550

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

66.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.98

66.71

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

40000

2709550

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

NIRANJAN
KUMAR GOEL

KIRAN AMARNATH
SHARMA

PANKAJ KESHAV
TORNE

SANJAY
DHANSUKHLAL SHAH

AKSHAY AMARNATH
SHARMA

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAHPG1592]

AAXPS7027A

AEKPT5298P

ANCPS7945K

CNBPS5379A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

144000

48000

88000

80000

72000

432000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

144000

48000

88000

80000

72000

432000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.18

2.17

1.97

10.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

144000

48000

88000

80000

72000

432000

Class eg:y

Total

144000

48000

88000

80000

72000

432000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.55

1.18

2.17

1.97

10.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

3.55

2.17

10.64

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

144000

48000

88000

80000

72000

432000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of ri;

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner .
the reporting company, whether «
Whether by virtue of:
Sr. ;assp ort Nationality II\’Iassp ort Nationality -
No. 0 mf (Applicable o 1nf (Applicable Rights on
Name |PAN case o Nationality | in case of | Name PAN case o Nationality | in case of Votin: distributable | E
afl . Any other ? . Any other | Shares righ tsg dividend or |o
orjclgnl is selected) orfngnl is selected) & any other c
nationa nationa distribution
BHARAT
Bharat BRIJMOHAN
1 B. AAKPS1394R India SHARMA AACHB5284K India 4.68 4.68 4.68 N
Sharma HUF
SHARMA
Bharat BRIJMOHAN
2 B. AAKPS1394R India SHARMA AADHB4809F India 8.61 8.61 8.61 N
Sharma HUF
Bharat . Bharat B. .
3 |B. AAKPS1394R India Sh AAKPS1394R India 30.23 [30.23 |30.23 N
Sharma arma
Bharat
4 |B.  |AAKPSI394R India pparatB. | AAKPSI394R India 563|563 |5.63 N
Sharma arma
Total: | 49.15 | 49.15 | 49.15







