General information about company								
Scrip code	539680							
NSE Symbol	Notlisted							
MSEI Symbol	Notlisted							
ISIN	INE615T01017							
Name of the company	Ganga Pharmaceuticals Ltd							
Whether company is SME	Yes							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Half yearly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2023							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	0							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0							

			Table I	- Summar	y Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of		Rights hel	d in each
(I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository		(coloulated as per SCPP	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)		(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	2709550			2709550	66.71	2709550		2709550	66.71
(B)	Public	351	1351950			1351950	33.29	1351950		1351950	33.29
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	359	4061500			4061500	100	4061500		4061500	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	assuming full conversion of convertible convertible		nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	As a % of No. total		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				66.71					2709550			
(B)	Public				33.29					1161100	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					3870650	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of	No. Of	N- Of -h	Total nos.	Shareholding as a %	Number of	of Voting	g Rights he	ld in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			•	•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	2709550			2709550	66.71	2709550		2709550	66.71
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	2709550			2709550	66.71	2709550		2709550	66.71
(2)	Foreign	•	•				•			•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	2709550			2709550	66.71	2709550		2709550	66.71
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder		1				I.
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governmen	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	333	623950			623950	15.36	623950		623950	15.36
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	13	672000			672000	16.55	672000		672000	16.55
(1)	Bodies Corporate	3	40000			40000	0.98	40000		40000	0.98
(m)	Any Other (specify)	2	16000			16000	0.39	16000		16000	0.39
Sub-Total (B)(4)		351	1351950			1351950	33.29	1351950		1351950	33.29
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		351	1351950			1351950	33.29	1351950		1351950	33.29
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Non I	Promoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)		359	4061500			4061500	100	4061500		4061500	100
Total (A+B+C)		359	4061500	_	_	4061500	100	4061500		4061500	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up			
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pleds other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares			
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group						
(1)	Indian												
(a)				66.71					2709550				
Sub-Total (A) (1)				66.71					2709550				
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				66.71					2709550				
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder							
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)								1			
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)											
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)										
(4)	Non-institution	ns											
(g)				15.36					433100	0	0	0	
(h)				16.55					672000	0	0	0	
(1)				0.98					40000	0	0	0	
(m)				0.39					16000	0	0	0	
Sub-Total (B) (4)				33.29					1161100	0	0	0	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				33.29					1161100	0	0	0	
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Non Pro	noter	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder					
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3870650				
Total (A+B+C				100					3870650				

		Individua	ls/Hindu undivid	led Family			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHARAT BRIJMOHAN SHARMA HUF SHARMA	BRIJMOHAN SHARMA HUF	SHARMA BHARAT B	SRIJNA SHARMA	AMIT SHUKLA	USHA SHUKLA	ANAGH BHARAT SHARMA
PAN (II)	AACHB5284K	AADHB4809F	AAKPS1394R	AAZPS9276P	BLJPS8715F	BLJPS8716G	CTKPS3763F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	190000	349500	1456585	241905	76450	95110	260000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	190000	349500	1456585	241905	76450	95110	260000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.68	8.61	35.86	5.96	1.88	2.34	6.4
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)					
Class eg:X	190000	349500	1456585	241905	76450	95110	260000
Class eg:y							
Total	190000	349500	1456585	241905	76450	95110	260000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.68	8.61	35.86	5.96	1.88	2.34	6.4
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.68	8.61	35.86	5.96	1.88	2.34	6.4
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
	oledged or otherwise encumber	red (XIII)		T	T		1
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	190000	349500	1456585	241905	76450	95110	260000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Far	mily
Searial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANKITA AMIT SHUKLA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	DTWPS6760R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	40000	2709550
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	40000	2709550
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.98	66.71
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	40000	2709550
Class eg:y		
Total	40000	2709550
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.98	66.71
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.98	66.71
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	T
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	40000	2709550
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

	Individuals	- ii. Individual sharehol	ders holding nomin	al share capital in excess	of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NIRANJAN KUMAR GOEL	KIRAN AMARNATH SHARMA	PANKAJ KESHAV TORNE	SANJAY DHANSUKHLAL SHAH	AKSHAY AMARNATH SHARMA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAHPG1592J	AAXPS7027A	AEKPT5298P	ANCPS7945K	CNBPS5379A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	144000	48000	88000	80000	72000	432000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	144000	48000	88000	80000	72000	432000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.55	1.18	2.17	1.97	1.77	10.64
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	lass of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	144000	48000	88000	80000	72000	432000
Class eg:y						
Total	144000	48000	88000	80000	72000	432000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.55	1.18	2.17	1.97	1.77	10.64
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.55	1.18	2.17	1.97	1.77	10.64
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		_		ı	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	144000	48000	88000	80000	72000	432000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

							significant bo	eneficial	owners					_
	Details of the SBO					Details of the re	egistered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of righthe reporting company, whether			
			Passport Passport Passport		3.7 . 11.	Whether by virtue of:								
Sr. No.	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	E o c
1	Bharat B. Sharma	AAKPS1394R		India		BHARAT BRIJMOHAN SHARMA HUF SHARMA	AACHB5284K		India		4.68	4.68	4.68	N
2	Bharat B. Sharma	AAKPS1394R		India		BRIJMOHAN SHARMA HUF	AADHB4809F		India		8.61	8.61	8.61	N
3	Bharat B. Sharma	AAKPS1394R		India		Bharat B. Sharma	AAKPS1394R		India		30.23	30.23	30.23	N
4	Bharat B. Sharma	AAKPS1394R		India		Bharat B. Sharma	AAKPS1394R		India		5.63	5.63	5.63	N
						•				Total:	49.15	49.15	49.15	Г